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360 BIG ISLAND  (JON RAUSCH)          AS-BUILT

09/14/20

20

DEMARS GABRIEL LAND SURVEYORS, INC.

14601

n/a

0

25,314

2484.3

9.8%

DWELLING     37x22.3+15.7x42.7+4.3x12+5x17 1632.1

PORCH 23.7 x 11.3 267.8

PORCH 8.0 x 14.8 118.4

SHED 246.412.2 x 20.2

LANDING

LANDING

LANDING

LANDING

4.0x3.7

5.2x3.7

5.4x9.1

3.6x15

49.1

54.0

14.8

19.2

FLAGSTONE 8x4 32

FLAGSTONE 6x4 24

COVERED SHOWER 5 x 5.3 26.5


